Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - 2/11/2025 (Week 23) www.league-central.com
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Double Kiss This

Alberts, Greg 9 719 422 61 80 899 3.7115 0 8 0 5 6 //
Alberts, Brandon 8 573 518 37 72 796 076 4 0 1 0 1 2 //
Conway, Paul * 9 249 158 21 28 889 3.25 7 7 2 0 3 1 //
Dunn, Tim 7 332 382 19 48 6.92-1.04 7 0 0 1 0 1 //
(Dewey)

Fife, Jamie 8 653 486 53 80 8.16 209 8 1 5 0 5 4 //
Shepelak, Andy 7 54 57 3 8 6.75-0.38 2 0 0 0 1 O //
Total 2620 2334 197 320 8.19

Dirty FB

Beck, Craig 8 489 474 33 64 764 023 8 1 0 0 1 2 //
Bricker, Tim 7 543 616 33 78 6.96-094 8 0 0 1 0 2 //
Frain, Dustin 7 28 33 2 4 7.00-125 1 1 0 0 0 O //
Gerardot,

Anthony (Louie) 7 260 274 19 38 6.84-037 6 0 0 0 0 1 //
King, Wilbur 9 215 142 19 24 896 3.0414 2 0 0 0 3 //
Listenberger, May 6 287 426 13 50 5.74-2.78 5 0 0 0 0 1 //
Strong, Chris 7 447 505 28 62 7.21-094 5 1 1 0 1 1 //
Total 2459 2534 147 320 7.68

Wrecking Crew

Burge, Mike 8 92 9% 7 12 767-0.33 6 6 0 0 0 1 //
Drenning, Rusty 7 503 477 39 68 7.40 03810 5 0 0 O 5 //
Galbreath, Kevin 8 575 530 42 76 757 059 7 0 1 0 O 4 //
Ivowland, Brian 9 143 102 12 16 894 256 6 6 0 0 0 1 //
Lornson, Mike 7 0 0O 0O 0 000000 O O O O O O //
Pequignot, Chase 8 635 544 49 80 794 1.14 6 4 0 0 1 5 //
Schultic, Vince 8 134 110 11 16 838 1.50 4 4 0 0 0 1 //
Wohlwend, Doug 8 370 329 28 48 7.71 0.8510 0 0 1 o0 3 //
Total 2612 2362 189 320 8.16

Babes N Balls

??, Brenda 8 60 64 4 8 750-050 2 0 0 0O O O //
Baker, Deacon 8 601 498 45 76 791 136 7 0 1 0 2 3 //
Bass, Jarad 9 71 39 6 8 888 400 3 3 0 0 0 O //
Dagostino, Carl 9 37 20 3 4 925425 2 1 1 0 0 O //
DROP, 5 17 35 1 4 425-450 1 0 0 0 O O //
Gribler, Steve 7 518 616 29 76 6.82-1.29 5 0 0 0 0 1 //
Hamlet, Robin 6 308 426 18 52 592-227 5 2 0 0 0 1 //
Howard, Jim 7 290 276 23 40 725035 5 0 0 1 0 1 //
Romary, Patrick 8 394 370 28 52 758 046 7 0 0 0 0 1 //
Total 2404 2456 157 320 7.51

Joker's Wild

Archer, Bill 8 637 501 47 76 838 205 8 5 2 0 2 5 //
Ceccanese, Jenny 7 466 506 29 64 7.28-0.18 4 0 0 O O 1 //
Herrick, Mark 6 102 140 5 16 6.38-2.38 2 1 0 0 0 O //
McLaughlin, Tim 8 566 476 44 72 786 155 8 1 1 0 2 4 //
Ryckman, Mike 7 543 583 35 76 7.14-0.15 4 0 0 0 1 1 //

Total 2490 2404 176 320 7.78



Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - 2/11/2025 (Week 23)
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Team/Player

Bad Boys

Brock-Smith,
Amanda

Cook, Shawn
Frohm, Bob
Herbst, J.J.
Herbst, Mike
Trentacosti, Mike
Total
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Merlin Custom Cues

Baca, Jose
Cox, Nathan
Gould, Fred
Oelkuch, Pete
Twenge, Dan
Walker, Amos
Total

Junk Yard Dogs
Almashie, Bret
Cook, Ernie
Drop,

Drop,
Johnson, Bill
Kolkman, Greg
Kruse, Todd *
Taylor, Ricky
Tosco, Cheri
Total

Pocket Pounderz
Fittro, Zach
HoliField, John
Moore, Brian
Rodriguez,
Domingo

Sauard, Stephen
Swain, Richard
Total
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We are Anonymous

Boylan, Chris
Cargo, Dwight
Lehman, Stephen
Medina, Ryne
Rivens, T]

Stout, Eric
Wolfe, Justin
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Total

2375 2660 122 320 7.42

Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - 2/11/2025 (Week 23)
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Team/Player

Still Losing and Boozing

Adam, Chris
Becker, Karlin
Burke, Liam
Roehrman, Scott
Shlater, Ethan
Total

Balls Deep
Bowers, Mike
Drop,

Frost, Austin
Gonzalez, Billy
Hedge, Terry
Heller, Brandon
McDonald, Chris
Uitts, Jason
Total

Makin Bank
Cochran, James

Dunkleserger,
Alisha

Fox, Patrick
Fox, Robert
Markey, David
Mckim, Alex
Total

FA and FO
Dalley, Cameron
DROP,

DROP,

Orzechowski,
Robert

Rothgeb, Chad
Sheets, Adam
Sheets, Barbara
Shuckman, Ed
Total

8-Ballers
Bobilya, Dan
Frost, Ricky
Hall, Steven
Hess, James
Snead, Phil
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456227

52851

456230
456232
456233
456231

Vieyra, Val
Total

Against All Odds
Creech, Dennis
Creech, Dan
Johnson, Greg
Renolds, Bill

Total
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358
2608

694
584
650
678
2614

289 28 44
2239 199 320

488
627
528
519

55
37
50
54

80
80
80
80

2394 196 320

8.14 1.57
8.15

8.68 2.58
7.30 -0.54
8.13 1.53
8.48 1.99
8.17

Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - 2/11/2025 (Week 23)
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456577
456576
457966
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456578

52867
457788

Team/Player

Pool and Party
??, Bardo
Crider, Glen
Langston, Jason
Poore, Paul
Williams, Mike
Williams, Jeremy
Total

Hi Ho Again

??, Dirk
Gerardot, Phil
Graft, Darin
Graft, Brian
Heinman, Steve
McCullough, Jack
Total

Bobby Mcgee's
??, Josh

??, Nate
Caywood, Trish
David, Adam
Donk, Brooks
Forfit,
Mcwhorter, Sean
Nichols, Jordan
Total

BYE
BYE,
Total

Substitutes
Balasa, Logan
Laipply, Brenda
Mcleod, Hartley
Ostermeyer, Ken
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GW - Games Won  GPTS - Game Points

GP - Games Played OPTS - Opponents Game
Points

HA - Handicap GA - Game Average
Average

SW - Sweeps

SC - Consecutive
Wins(Season)

CC - Consecutive
Wins(Current)

PA - Power Average(Y -
0%)

RO - Run-Out

GB - Game Ball On
Break

WZ - Win Zips(10-0)

SL - Sanctioning
League

SS - Sanctioning
Session

SnDate - Sanction
Date



